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Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2161240002 SUCHARITA  ROYBARMAN SC Female 1

2 2161110023 ANJILINA  KALITA General Female 2

3 2161110035 TANAY  PAUL OBC Male 3

4 2161260002 AJIMUDDIN  ANSARI OBC Male 4

5 2161080007 TANJIMA ARAFAT HUSSAIN General Female 5

6 2161260008 DEBORSEE  BORAH OBC-NCL Male 6

7 2161110022 DEEKSHA  SHRIVASTAVA General Female 7

8 2161110006 PRIYANKA  DAS OBC-NCL Female 8

9 2161150003 TANISHA  TOSHNIWAL General Female 9

10 2161150005 JAHNABI  KASHYAP OBC Female 10

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2161260010 KAMAL LOCHAN DAS OBC-NCL Male 11

2 2161110034 GITIKA  BORA OBC-NCL Female 13

3 2161150001 MONALISHA  BORAH OBC-NCL Female 25

4 2161110036 NAYANMONI  DUTTA OBC-NCL Female 29

5 2161240005 DEVLIKA  DAS OBC-NCL Female 32

6 2161260014 PUJA  GUPTA OBC-NCL Female 50

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2161110026 PALLAB JYOTI DAS SC Male 48

2 2161110015 MOON MOON SARKAR SC Female 53

3 2161110003 RASHMIKA  DAS SC Female 55

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2161110024 UJASHRI  DOLEY ST Female 18

2 2161110001 ARCHANA  MECH ST Female 28

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank
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1 2161260010 KAMAL LOCHAN DAS OBC-NCL Male 11

2 2161260011 DILDAR  HUSSAIN General Male 12

3 2161110034 GITIKA  BORA OBC-NCL Female 13

4 2161080005 PRINJEE  BARUAH OBC Female 14

5 2161110033 RIMLEE  MAHANTA General Female 15

6 2161110039 PRITIPARNA  BHATTACHARYYA General Female 16

7 2161110027 ANUPAM  DEKA General Male 17

8 2161110024 UJASHRI  DOLEY ST Female 18

9 2161110019 AFRIN  JALAL General Female 19

10 2161080004 MAYURI  GOGOI OBC Female 20

11 2161110014 KRISHNA KANTI MEDHI General Female 21

12 2161110021 BARNALI  GOGOI OBC Female 22

13 2161150004 HARSHIT PRAN BARUAH OBC Male 23

14 2161260001 POONAM  PANDIYA General Female 24

15 2161150001 MONALISHA  BORAH OBC-NCL Female 25

16 2161260015 RAKIB UDDIN AHMED General Male 26

17 2161080002 SHEELA  NAWRANG OBC Female 27

18 2161110001 ARCHANA  MECH ST Female 28

19 2161110036 NAYANMONI  DUTTA OBC-NCL Female 29

20 2161260007 RUPA  DEBBARMAN ST Female 30

21 2161110012 NABANITA  BORO ST Female 31

22 2161240005 DEVLIKA  DAS OBC-NCL Female 32

23 2161120001 VAMARAVILLI  SWATHI OBC Female 33

24 2161260004 KASTURI  BHAGAWATI OBC Female 34

25 2161080001 DOLI MONI GOWALA OBC Female 35

26 2161110007 SANJITA  DEB General Female 36

27 2161230001 LALHRUAIZELI  CHAWNGTHU ST Female 37

28 2161150002 SYEDA FARHIN ARIF General Female 38

29 2161110004 PRANAMI  BARUAH General Female 39

30 2161260006 DIGANTA  NATH OBC Male 40

31 2161150006 SUPRIYA  JHA General Female 41

32 2161110018 ARHEE  GOSWAMI General Female 42

33 2161240006 SARMILA  CHAKRABORTY General Female 43

34 2161140001 RADHE  HORMI ST Male 44

35 2161110031 MISS CHAYANIKA  RABHA ST Female 45

36 2161110030 SAYESTA  CHOUDHURY General Female 46
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37 2161140002 KALUNG  APANG ST Male 47

38 2161110026 PALLAB JYOTI DAS SC Male 48

39 2161110009 NICKY TACHA DEORAJA ST Female 49

40 2161260014 PUJA  GUPTA OBC-NCL Female 50

41 2161110032 DUBORI  DAS General Female 51

42 2161110008 ANUPAMA  DEVI OBC Female 52

43 2161110015 MOON MOON SARKAR SC Female 53

44 2161110038 JANVI BURA GOHAIN OBC Female 54

45 2161110003 RASHMIKA  DAS SC Female 55

46 2161110010 NILOTPAL  THAKURIA General Male 56

47 2161110028 RUPLIN  ENGTIPI ST Female 57

48 2161260005 DAMINI  PARASHAR General Female 58

49 2161110025 DEVARSHI  BURAGOHAIN OBC Male 59

50 2161110005 ANKANA    DEKA General Female 60

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2161260013 JENIFER ALAM  AJMERI OBC-NCL Female 63

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2161110029 SURAJITA  DAS SC Female 64

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Category Gender
TUEE 

Rank

1 2161260007 RUPA  DEBBARMAN ST Female 30

2 2161110012 NABANITA  BORO ST Female 31

3 2161230001 LALHRUAIZELI  CHAWNGTHU ST Female 37

4 2161140001 RADHE  HORMI ST Male 44

5 2161110031 MISS CHAYANIKA  RABHA ST Female 45

6 2161140002 KALUNG  APANG ST Male 47

7 2161110009 NICKY TACHA DEORAJA ST Female 49

8 2161110028 RUPLIN  ENGTIPI ST Female 57
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